

**February 15, 2025**

**To,**  
**BSE Limited**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai 400 001  
**Scrip Code: 533166**

**To,**  
**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.**  
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bandra Kurla  
Complex, Bandra East,  
Mumbai 400 051  
**Symbol: SUNDARAM**

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2024.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith is the copies of newspaper publication pertaining to the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2024, as published in:

- Free Press Journal (English Edition)
- Nav Shakti (Marathi Edition)

You are requested to take the above cited information on your records.

For **Sundaram Multi Pap Limited**

**Urmi Shah**  
**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**  
**Membership No: A70885**

**Enclosed: As stated above**



मुंबई कर्ज वसुली न्यायाधिकरण क्र. ३
विद्युत मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार,
सेक्टर ३० ए, राहुलीला मॉल पुणे, बाजी रेल्वे स्टेशन जवळ, बाजी, नवी मुंबई ४०००३३.
आर.पी.क्र. ४०५ सन २००३

कोटक महिंद्रा बँक लिमिटेड
Kotak Mahindra Bank
स्वधार मिळकतीच्या विक्री करिता विक्री सूचना
५०.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिनेकरिता अल्पित अलेखापरिशिक्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

हिंदुस्तान हार्डी लिमिटेड
Hindustan Hardi Limited
वेबसाईट : www.hhardys.com, ई-मेल आयडी - info@hhardys.com, सीआयएन : एल२९३००एमएच१६२पीएलसी०२४२८८
संपर्क - दू. ०२५३-२३८२१६८, टेलिफॅक्स : ९१-०२५३-२३८२५२८.
३१.१२.२०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशिक्त वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (₹ लाखांत, इपीएस सोडून)

लव्हेबल लिंगरी लिमिटेड
Lovable
सीआयएन : एल६३१०एमएच१९८७पीएलसी०४४३५५
नॉदर्शीकृत कार्यालय : ए-४६, रोड क्र. २, एमआयडीसी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), एमआयडीसी, मुंबई-४०००९३,
वेबसाईट : www.lovableindia.in, ई-मेल : corporate@lovableindia.in

डॉनियर इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
Donar Industries Limited
नॉदर्शीकृत कार्यालय : डॉनियर हाऊस, ८ था मजला, प्लॉट क्र. ए - ५०, रस्ता क्र. १, एमआयडीसी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०९३,
सीआयएन : L99999MH1987PLC042076; वेबसाईट : www.donear.com; ईमेल आयडी: investor@donear.com

Table with 5 columns: अ. क्र., तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, संपलेले नऊ महिने, संपलेले वर्ष. Rows include प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ), कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (कर, अपवादत्त्वक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी), कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (अपवादत्त्वक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर), कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (अपवादत्त्वक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर), कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न, समभाग भांडवल (द. मुल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी), प्रति भाग प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित प्रवर्तनासाठी), मूलभूत आणि सौमिकृत.

Table with 5 columns: अ. क्र., तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, संपलेले नऊ महिने, संपलेले वर्ष. Rows include परिचालनातून एकूण महसूल (निव्वळ), कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (कर, अपवादत्त्वक व/बा अतिशेषण बाबीपूर्वी) निव्वळ नफा/तोटा, कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व आणि अपवादत्त्वक व/बा अतिशेषण बाबीपश्चात निव्वळ नफा/तोटा, कालावधीसाठी करपश्चात आणि अपवादत्त्वक व/बा अतिशेषण बाबीपश्चात निव्वळ नफा/तोटा, कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालवधीकरिता (करपश्चात) नफा/(तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपश्चात) बाबी समाविष्ट), प्रवर्तित समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य रु. २/- प्रतिशेअर), राष्ट्रीय (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राष्ट्रीय वाळटा) माल बाबींच्या लेखापरीक्षण ताळेबंदामध्ये दर्शकितवून, उत्पन्न प्रतिशेअर (दर्शनी मुल्य रु. २/- प्रतिशेअर) मूलभूत: सौमिकृत:

ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड
Allcargo Logistics Limited
(सीआयएन : एल६३१०एमएच२००५पीएलसी०७३५०८)
नॉदर्शीकृत कार्यालय : ६था मजला, ऑलकार्गो हाऊस, सीआयटी रोड, कलिंग, सातकुस (पूर्व) मुंबई-४०० ०९८
फोन क्र. : +९१ २२ ६६७९ ८११०
वेबसाईट: www.allcargologistics.com ईमेल: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अल्पित आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिशिक्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

Table with 5 columns: अ. क्र., तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, संपलेले नऊ महिने, संपलेले वर्ष. Rows include परिचालनातून एकूण महसूल (निव्वळ), कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (कर, अपवादत्त्वक व/बा अतिशेषण बाबीपूर्वी) निव्वळ नफा/तोटा, कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व आणि अपवादत्त्वक व/बा अतिशेषण बाबीपश्चात निव्वळ नफा/तोटा, कालावधीसाठी करपश्चात आणि अपवादत्त्वक व/बा अतिशेषण बाबीपश्चात निव्वळ नफा/तोटा, कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालवधीकरिता (करपश्चात) नफा/(तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपश्चात) बाबी समाविष्ट), प्रवर्तित समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य रु. २/- प्रतिशेअर), राष्ट्रीय (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राष्ट्रीय वाळटा) माल बाबींच्या लेखापरीक्षण ताळेबंदामध्ये दर्शकितवून, उत्पन्न प्रतिशेअर (दर्शनी मुल्य रु. २/- प्रतिशेअर) मूलभूत: सौमिकृत:

सुंदरम मल्टी पॅप लिमिटेड
Sundaram Papers Limited
(सीआयएन : एल२१०९एमएच१९९५पीएलसी०८६३३७)
नो.का. : ५/६ पापा इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, सुरेंद्र रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९३
फोन : ०२२-६७६०२२००, फॅक्स : (९१-२२) ६७६०२२४४, ई-मेल आयडी : info@sundaramgroups.in,
वेबसाईट : www.sundaramgroups.in
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिशिक्त अल्पित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण (₹ लाखांत)

RAP CORP LIMITED
RAP Media Limited
Regd. Office: B1, Lilaram Bhavan, Dandpada, KharDanda, Khar West, Khar Colony, Mumbai, Maharashtra- 400052 Website: www.rapmedialtd.co.in; Email: info@rapcorp.in
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2024
Amount in ₹ Lakhs
Sr. No. Particulars Standalone Quarterly Standalone Quarterly Consolidated Quarterly Consolidated Year Ended
31.12.2024 30.09.2024 31.12.2023 31.12.2024 31.12.2023 31.12.2024 30.09.2024 31.12.2023 31.12.2024 31.12.2023 31.12.2024 31.03.2024
I INCOME FROM OPERATIONS
(a) Revenue from operations 0.15 3.95 0.04 4.60 0.83 0.15 3.95 0.04 8.70 0.83 1.38
(b) Other income 0.15 3.95 0.04 4.60 0.83 0.15 3.95 0.04 8.70 0.83 1.38
Total Income from Operations (net) 0.15 3.95 0.04 4.60 0.83 0.15 3.95 0.04 8.70 0.83 1.38
II Expenses
(a) Consumption of Raw Material 6.55 3.11 4.29 14.69 12.09 6.55 6.26 4.39 27.50 12.09 16.95
(b) Purchase of Stock in Trade 7.58 7.62 6.29 23.42 18.87 7.58 7.62 6.29 38.61 18.87 25.05
(c) Finance Cost 0.03 0.01 - 0.06 0.06 0.03 0.01 - 0.06 0.06 -
(d) Other Expenses 20.06 22.00 8.69 68.56 45.13 20.06 22.00 8.69 68.56 45.13 65.57
Total Expenses 34.22 32.74 19.37 57.68 46.15 34.22 32.74 19.37 57.68 46.15 65.57
III Profit/Loss before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (III-IV) -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 57.72 -75.31 -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 57.72 -75.31 -65.57
IV Exceptional Items - - - -346.46 - - - -346.46 - - -346.46 - - -346.46 -
V Profit/Loss before extraordinary items and tax (V-VI) -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 61.19 -75.31 -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 59.31 -75.31 -68.83
VI Extraordinary / Exceptional items - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
VII Profit before tax (VII-VIII) -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 61.19 -75.31 -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 59.31 -75.31 -68.83
VIII Tax expense - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(a) Current tax - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(b) Deferred Tax - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total Profit/Loss for the period from continuing operations (IX-X) -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 61.19 -75.31 -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 59.31 -75.31 -68.83
XI Profit/loss from discontinuing operations - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
XII Tax expense of discontinuing operations - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
XIII Profit/loss from Discontinuing operations (after tax) (XII-XIII) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
XIV Profit/Loss for the period (XI+XIV) -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 61.19 -75.31 -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 59.31 -75.31 -68.83
XV Other Comprehensive Income - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
B (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 61.19 -75.31 -34.07 -28.79 -19.33 59.31 -75.31 -68.83
XVII Earning Per Share (EPS)
Basic -0.58 -0.49 -0.33 104.05 -1.28 -0.58 -0.49 -0.33 104.05 -1.28 -1.34
Diluted -0.58 -0.49 -0.33 104.05 -1.28 -0.58 -0.49 -0.33 104.05 -1.28 -1.34
Notes:
1 The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 13.02.2025. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 31st December 2024 and have issued Limited Review Report with an unmodified opinion.
2 The Company is engaged primarily in the business of renting of property, which constitutes single reportable segment. Accordingly, the Company is single segment company in accordance with Ind-AS 108 "Operating Segments"
3 The Company has also regrouped/rearranged previous year's figures wherever necessary.
4 The Consolidated results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2024 includes consolidation of financials of White River Properties LLP.